E. & O.EAmount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Thousand Five Hundred Trventy Two Only
HSNi SAC Taxabie

ValLle
1r29q OO

1,290.O0

CGST SGST/UTGST Total
Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amountga/a 116.10 g./o 116.10 232.20

iotat
85381090

I 16.10 r 16.10 232.20

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Two Hundred Thirty Two and Twenty paise Only
Company's PAN : AuADCR2O4TQ Company,s Bank Detaats
Dectaration A/c Holde/s Name: Reflections Electricals Pvt Ltd.
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price ofthe goods Bank Name : SBI A/c
described and that all particulars are true aod correct.